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Good afternoon, DePaul Manager
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= [ DEPAULUNIVERSITY
From the menu below, select any
previously approved time card you

< Team Time Cards would like to edit by clicking on the

‘_Q— hyperlink in that entry.

Date Range 5/9/2025 - 572372025 X (MBS T-REER REN = s W ) ce Back

Period Start Period End Reported Scheduled Absence Total Submission Additional

Bersanitame Date Date Hours Hours Hours Hours Date e Statuses

[J DePaul Student Employee  4/28/2025 5/11/2025 0 70 0 0 &

00 DePaul Student Employee  5/12/2025 5/25/2025 20 70 0 20 5/21/2025 &)

[J  DePaul Employee 5/5/2025 5/11/2025 34 35 0 34

0 DePaul Billy Student 5/12/2025 5/25/2025

Status
Submitted
O  DePaul Billy Student 4/28/2025 5/11/2025 [ Saved ] 0 70 0 0 =

[OJ DePaul Student 5/12/2025 5/25/2025
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= @ DEPAULUNIVERSITY a3 N L

From the menu below, select any — ———— | :
pe DePaul Employee entries you would like to edit and we | print | | SaveandClose | | Save |

FT Hourly make desired changes.

Person Number 9400003  Time Card Period 5/12/2025 to 5/25/2025 When you are finished, click 'Next' to
continue.

View Time Totals Back

[ View Calculated Time l [ View Absence Plan Balance|

5/12/2025 - 5/25/2025 Monday, May 12 Tuesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 14 Thursday, May 15
Absence Management

Type
College of Law - Dean FT Hourly Regular Hourly 6 7 13 hours

Department Business * Payroll Time Type Start Stop Quantity Start Stop Quantity Start Stop Quantity Start Stop

0 hours
0 hours

0 hours

1
2
3
4
5 0 hours
[+] 0 hours
7 0 hours
8 0 hours
@ 0 hours
10 0 hours
11 0 hours
12 0 hours

13 0 hours
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= [ DEPAULUNIVERSITY

pe DePaul Employee we | print | | SaveandClose |

FT Hourly

5/13
Person Number 9400003  Time Card Period 5/12/2025 to 5/25/2025

Click 'Save and Close.'

E 1w IO View Time Totals

[ View Calculated Time l [ View Absence Plan Balances l [ Change History l

Back

5/12/2025 - 5/25/2025 Monday, May 12 Tuesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 14 Thursday, May 15

Department Business * Payroll Time Type Absance Manager-:_\:pn: Start Stop Quantity Start Stop Quantity Start Stop Quantity Start Stop

College of Law - Dean FT Hourly Regular Hourly 7 14 hours

0 hours
0 hours

0 hours

1
2
3
4
5 0 hours
[+] 0 hours
7 0 hours
8 0 hours
@ 0 hours
10 0 hours
11 0 hours
12 0 hours

13 0 hours
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You will need to select a reason for
the change. Click the Reason
dropdown and select the most
appropriate option.

NOTE: You will not use any of the
options titled 'Payroll Only.'

Click 'Next' when complete.

Back

Reason

‘ Cancel | Continue




Save Time Card

Reason for audited change

(O Select a reason per change

@® Apply this reason to all changes

Reason

Correcting Hours

7/13

Click 'Save.'

Back

‘ Cancel |

Continue
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DE™ 8/13' :

Click the radial box beside the
employee whose time card you

edited.

Back

O 7items ‘ —- ‘ Print

Person Name

DePaul Student Employee

DePaul Employee

DePaul Billy Student

DePaul Billy Student

DePaul Student

DePaul Employee

Actions

Period Start
Date

5/12/2025

5/5/2025

4/28/2025

5/12/2025

5/12/2025

5/12/2025

Exception Filters

Period End
Date

5/25/2025

5/11/2025

5/11/2025

5/25/2025

5/25/2025

5/25/2025

Clear (1)

Status

Approved

I%l |%l l%l l%l :
3
5
g

Reported
Hours

20

34

13

Scheduled
Hours

70

35

70

70

70

70

Absence
Hours

0

Total Submission
Hours Date

20 5/21/2025
34

0

0

0

13 5/22/2025

Exception

Additional
Statuses

o]
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< Team Time Cards

i 9/13
Q
‘.— Click 'Actions.'
Back
[=] 1of 7 selected | -+ ‘ ‘ Print | | Actions ~ | m |
Person Name Period Start Period End Status Reported Scheduled Absence Total Submission Excention Additional
d Date Date u Hours Hours Hours Hours Date MCRpH Statuses

0 DePaul Student Employee  5/12/2025 5/25/2025 Submitted 20 70 0 20 5/21/2025 =

O  DePaul Employee 5/5/2025 5/11/2025 [ Saved ] 34 35 0 34 &

0 DePaul Billy Student 4/28/2025 5/11/2025 [ Saved ] 0 70 0 0 -4

O DePaul Billy Student 5/12/2025 5/25/2025 [ Saved ] 0 70 0 0 =

O  DePaul Student 5/12/2025 5/25/2025 [ Entered ] 0 70 0 0 3
DePaul Employee 5/12/2025 5/25/2025 13 70 0 13 5/22/2025 =
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= [ DEPAULUNIVERSITY

< Team Time Cards
Q

Date Range 5/9/2025- 5/23/2025 X Status | Job Exception Filters Clear (1)

[=] 1of 7 selected | -+ ‘ ‘ Print | l Actions ] | m |
Person Name Peri View i Status Reported Scheduled Absence Total Submission Excention Additional
r Dat B Hours Hours Hours Hours Date e Statuses
(0 DePaul Student Employee  5/1 Edit 10/13 0 20 5/21/2025 =
O Approve Prior to approving, you will need to 0 » _
Eer ey e >/ re-submit the time card. >
Submit
[0 DePaul Billy Student 43 Click 'Submit.’ 0 0 &l
Delete
[J DePaul Billy Student 5/1 Reject Back 0 0 =
O  DePaul Student 5/1 Print 5 [ Entered ] 0 70 0 0 3

DePaul Employee 5/12/2025 5/25/2025 13 70 0 13 5/22/2025

o
ol
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Again, click the radial box beside the
employee whose time card was

edited.

NOTE: You may need to refresh the

page to see that the time card was
submitted before continuing.

Back

O 7items ‘E‘ Print
Person Name

[0 DePaul Student Employee

[0 DePaul Student Employee

[OJ DePaul Employee

O DePaul Billy Student

[ DePaul Billy Student

(] [Tt » DY [P ey

Actions

Period Start
Date

4/28/2025

5/12/2025

5/5/2025

4/28/2025

5/12/2025

E 172 /9090

Exception Filters

Period End
Date

5/11/2025

5/25/2025

5/11/2025

5/11/2025

5/25/2025

S /IR /NOE

Clear (1)

¥4
-
1]
-+
[=
w

Entered

) 000

Reported
Hours

0

20

34

Scheduled
Hours

70

70

35

70

70

il

Absence
Hours

0

Total Submission

Hours Date Exception

0

20 5/21/2025

34

Additional
Statuses

o]
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< Team Time Cards

—_— 12/13
Q
‘-— Click 'Actions.’
Date Range 5/9/2
Back
[=] 1of 7 selected | -+ ‘ ‘ Print | | Actions ~ | M |
Person Name Period Start Period End Status Reported Scheduled Absence Total Submission Excention Additional
' Date Date Y Hours Hours Hours Hours Date xcepti Statuses
—J O Oul JLUU Tl LInpnasyco S L el O A LI EIE m £ LAY wr £ AL L LI E S La-
O  DePaul Employee 5/5/2025 5/11/2025 34 35 0 34 &
O DePaul Billy Student 4/28/2025 5/11/2025 0 70 0 0 =
O  DePaul Billy Student 5/12/2025 5/25/2025 0 70 0 0 &
O DePaul Student 5/12/2025 5/25/2025 0 70 0 0 =
DePaul Employee 5/12/2025 5/25/2025 14 70 0 14 5/23/2025 &
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= [ DEPAULUNIVERSITY

< Team Time Cards

K

Date Range 5/9/2025- 5/23/2025 X Status | Job Exception Filters Clear (1)

(=] 1of 7 selected l+] [ Print l l Actions VI

Person Name Peri View o | Status Reported Scheduled Absence Total Submission Excention Additional

r Dat Hour: Hou e Hours Hours Date xcapti Statuses

J L/ aul JLUUTIHIL LTIV YES oy g Ed]'t 13/13 o FAW ] [ F A g AV F A Las

Click 'Approve.

[OJ DePaul Employee 5/4 Approve Pp 0 34 =]
Submit Back

0 DePaul Billy Student 4/2 0 0 |
Delete

0  DePaul Billy Student 5/1 5 0 70 0 0 &
Reject

O  DePaul Student 5/1 print 5 0 70 0 0 =

DePaul Employee 5/12/2025 5/25/2025 14 70 0 14 5/23/2025 &



Congratulations! You have now edited and re-approved

your employee's previously approved time card.




